
NOC Interscholastic Contest  
2025 Placings   

Wednesday, April 2, 2025  

    

Accounting/Bookkeeping 

Place Name  School 

1st Christabelle Morganroth Foyil High School 

2nd Leonell Duran Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

3rd Kate Free Newkirk High School 

    

Agriculture I 

Place Name  School 

1st Cash Tripp Blackwell High School 

2nd Kinley Brown Newkirk High School 

3rd Hayden Willard Covington-Douglas High School 

4th Lane Lavicky Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

5th Christian Long Foyil High School 

6th Teagan Morton Newkirk High School 

7th Piper Hill Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

8th Audrina Palmer Tonkawa High School 

9th Tanner Ward Blackwell High School 

10th Hadley Ward Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

    

Agriculture II 

Place Name  School 

1st Carson Whitsitt Blackwell High School 

2nd Carson Moon Woodland High School 

3rd Evan Grossardt Blackwell High School 

4th Jayden Williamson Newkirk High School 

5th Lindsay Vap Newkirk High School 

6th Leah Dickens Hennessey High School 

7th Ryland Woods Woodland High School 

8th Brooklyn Harris Hennessey High School 

9th Kalli Gilbert Tonkawa High School 

10th Stetson Rivinius Tonkawa High School 

11th Jarred Dorsey Foyil High School 

12th Odessa Pertl Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

    

Algebra I 

Place Name  School 

1st Barrett Creed-Fletcher Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Chase Andrews Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

3rd Bella Lu Stillwater Junior High 

4th Kamden Sparks Tonkawa High School 

5th Ethan Letzeisen Tonkawa High School 

6th Helena Krueger Stillwater Junior High 



7th Harmony Jones Perkins-Tryon High School 

8th Brody Mooreman Perkins-Tryon High School 

9th Jax Beck St. Mary's Catholic School 

10th Peyton Snow Woodland High School 

11th Jolee Dice Blackwell High School 

12th Gage Webster Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

13th Nicole Free Newkirk High School 

14th Drake Donnell Covington-Douglas High School 

15th Ariana Padilla Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

16th James Carson Blackwell High School 

17th Payton Scagnetti Foyil High School 

18th Kameryn England Foyil High School 

    

Algebra II 

Place Name  School 

1st Ashley Knight Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Ashland Reeder Tonkawa High School 

3rd Jordyn Smith Blackwell High School 

4th Cason Johnson Tonkawa High School 

5th Amelia Leatherman Blackwell High School 

6th Brandon Doyle Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Madalyn Hutchason Newkirk High School 

8th Orasio Flores Foyil High School 

9th Kendall Wallick Perkins-Tryon High School 

10th Derby Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

11th Jarred Dorsey Foyil High School 

12th Madison Wolever Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

13th Luis Gutierrez Covington-Douglas High School 

14th Gibson Smith Covington-Douglas High School 

15th Preston Waggoner Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

    

American History 

Place Name  School 

1st Juaquin Pando Tonkawa High School 

2nd Cody Flamm Covington-Douglas High School 

3rd Yaritsa Rascon Hennessey High School 

4th Anthony Krebs Perkins-Tryon High School 

5th Blake Holtzen Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Angel Holguin Foyil High School 

7th Preston Waggoner Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

8th Cody Lafferty Blackwell High School 

9th Tate Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

10th Tristan Baxter Perkins-Tryon High School 

11th Brooklyn Ballard Tonkawa High School 

12th Joshua Hunsberger Foyil High School 

    



Art    

Place Name  School 

1st Samantha Hill Blackwell High School 

2nd Nicole Combest Blackwell High School 

3rd Trystyn Estes Newkirk High School 

4th Addilynn Owen Tonkawa High School 

5th Nellie Medina Tonkawa High School 

6th Jimi Kennedy Perkins-Tryon High School 

7th Moriah Nash Perkins-Tryon High School 

8th Francis Campbell Stillwater Junior High 

9th Allie Heinrich Tonkawa High School 

10th Rebekah Custer Newkirk High School 

11th Yarra Lauro Stillwater Junior High 

    

Biology I 

Place Name  School 

1st Tessa Navratil Covington-Douglas High School 

2nd Grant Hale Blackwell High School 

3rd Walker McAninch Tonkawa High School 

4th Jonathan Matthews Blackwell High School 

5th Andrew Mattson Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Adyn Free Newkirk High School 

7th Justus Halcomb Covington-Douglas High School 

8th Makayla Embree Foyil High School 

9th Aiden Scott Woodland High School 

10th Braxton Forbeck Newkirk High School 

11th Oliver Tillman Hennessey High School 

12th Koby Conner Woodland High School 

13th Alex Quintero Foyil High School 

14th Abigail Simmons Tonkawa High School 

15th Jonas Sims Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

16th Will Muegge Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

17th Abbagayle Barnes Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

18th Idelia Moreno Hennessey High School 

19th Audrina Palmer Tonkawa High School 

    

Chemistry 

Place Name  School 

1st Alejandro Flores Foyil High School 

2nd Cruz Castro Foyil High School 

3rd Josh Kreger Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

4th Carson Whitsitt Blackwell High School 

5th Clayton Lopeman Tonkawa High School 

6th Aubry Kienzle Tonkawa High School 

7th Kaleah Freel Blackwell High School 

8th Sofia Valle Hennessey High School 



9th Tynlee Ramey Newkirk High School 

10th Jayden Hladik Hennessey High School 

11th Breck Ailey Newkirk High School 

    

Computer Science 

Place Name  School 

1st Jhet Jackson Blackwell High School 

2nd Andrew Chance Stillwater Junior High 

3rd Caitlin Wimer Newkirk High School 

4th Edward Beshirs Newkirk High School 

5th Chloe Smith Stillwater Junior High 

6th Grant Hale Blackwell High School 

7th Addie Thomas Pawhuska High School 

8th Will Terrel Perkins-Tryon High School 

9th George Shaw Pawhuska High School 

10th Jacen Post Tonkawa High School 

11th Lily Conrad Tonkawa High School 

12th Karston Kilbourne Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

13th Kylie Crichton Perkins-Tryon High School 

14th Tegan Randall Tonkawa High School 

    

Economics 

Place Name  School 

1st Raylynn Kubik Newkirk High School 

2nd Kelcie Avallone Pawhuska High School 

3rd Leonell Duran Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

4th Trinity Meadows Newkirk High School 

    

English I 

Place Name  School 

1st Ashley Knight Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Ethan Letzeisen Tonkawa High School 

3rd Chase Andrews Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

4th Abigail Norwood Stillwater Junior High 

5th Samuel West Newkirk High School 

6th JoHanna Matousek Hennessey High School 

7th Alexandra Peterman Perkins-Tryon High School 

8th Tucker Dorscher Tonkawa High School 

9th Lorenzo Gutierrez Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

10th Ariell Vickery Perkins-Tryon High School 

11th Peyton Snow Woodland High School 

12th Tanna Hearon St. Mary's Catholic School 

13th Parker Estep Blackwell High School 

14th Cristian Sanchez Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

15th Chloe Lusk Blackwell High School 

16th Stephanie Valles Hennessey High School 



17th Makayla Embree Foyil High School 

18th Kaplan Compala Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

19th Bryce Howard Foyil High School 

    

English II 

Place Name  School 

1st Kira Widener Blackwell High School 

2nd Tynlee Ward-Clarke Blackwell High School 

3rd Ariana Padilla Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

4th Lexie Sargent Foyil High School 

5th Aiden Scott Woodland High School 

6th Ashlynn Barnes Covington-Douglas High School 

7th Koby Conner Woodland High School 

8th William Al Balas Newkirk High School 

9th Kenton Bliss Newkirk High School 

10th Henley Hembree Tonkawa High School 

11th Janeth Prieto Hennessey High School 

12th Justus Halcomb Covington-Douglas High School 

13th Dulce Melendez Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

    

English III 

Place Name  School 

1st Paige Culver Blackwell High School 

2nd Tatum Kegin Covington-Douglas High School 

3rd Emma Weber Tonkawa High School 

4th Addyson Harmon Tonkawa High School 

5th Landon Yates Woodland High School 

6th Madison Wolever Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Emmie Harnden Tonkawa High School 

8th Rylee Kincaid Woodland High School 

9th Gabriella Ebert Foyil High School 

10th Lauren Zimmerman Tonkawa High School 

11th Kaden Kennedy Hennessey High School 

12th Jenna Williams Blackwell High School 

13th Josh Kreger Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

14th Derby Darling Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

    

English IV 

Place Name  School 

1st Aidan Hardin Hennessey High School 

2nd Peyton Moery Hennessey High School 

3rd Kilee Smith Tonkawa High School 

4th Alejandro Flores Foyil High School 

5th Madison Wathor Newkirk High School 

6th Keeley Gottman Tonkawa High School 

7th Cruz Castro Foyil High School 



8th Kinadey Robinson Tonkawa High School 

9th Ashla Wedd Woodland High School 

10th Ashlynn Perry Newkirk High School 

11th Ashley Motley Covington-Douglas High School 

    

Government 

Place Name  School 

1st Oliver Tillman Hennessey High School 

2nd Jonas Sims Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

3rd Ainslee Johnson Stillwater Junior High 

4th Caitlin Wimer Newkirk High School 

5th Charlie Yan Stillwater Junior High 

6th Lexie Sargent Foyil High School 

7th Kalli Gilbert Tonkawa High School 

8th Shelby Dysart Tonkawa High School 

9th Regan Louthan Perkins-Tryon High School 

10th Jensen Kreger Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

11th Kelcie Avallone Pawhuska High School 

12th Lane Lavicky Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

13th Jacob Dorsey Foyil High School 

14th Paisley Dickson Covington-Douglas High School 

    

Math Analysis 

Place Name  School 

1st Benjamin Li Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Telmo Alvarez Tonkawa High School 

3rd Harry Wang Stillwater Junior High 

4th Lexis Stegeman Newkirk High School 

5th Tatum Kegin Covington-Douglas High School 

6th Kaden Kennedy Hennessey High School 

7th Yaritsa Rascon Hennessey High School 

8th Proud Kusalarak Foyil High School 

9th Barrett Creed-Fletcher Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

    

Nutritional Science 

Place Name  School 

1st Johnny Miller Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Westyn Hopkins Hennessey High School 

3rd Abbi Hughes Covington-Douglas High School 

4th Haley Kegin Covington-Douglas High School 

    

Oklahoma History 

Place Name  School 

1st Landon Will Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Caleb Payne Stillwater Junior High 

3rd Presley Kaiser Covington-Douglas High School 



4th Robbie Mutters Perkins-Tryon High School 

5th Skyler Fletcher Foyil High School 

6th Abbagayle Barnes Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Alex Quintero Foyil High School 

8th Regan Louthan Perkins-Tryon High School 

9th Jaxon Regnier Woodland High School 

    

Personal Finance 

Place Name  School 

1st Richard Lomax Foyil High School 

2nd Tucker Dorscher Tonkawa High School 

3rd Kasen Lieb Tonkawa High School 

4th Chloe Henderson Blackwell High School 

5th Johnny Miller Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Kaplan Compala Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

7th Gage Webster Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

    

Photography 

Place Name  School 

1st Luis Rosales Hennessey High School 

2nd Chloe Anderson Tonkawa High School 

3rd Travis Barzee Stillwater Junior High 

4th Jocelyn Crawford Stillwater Junior High 

5th Azaily Gonzales Blackwell High School 

6th Gracie McLain Blackwell High School 

7th Jensen Kreger Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

8th Ayanna Williams Newkirk High School 

9th ReaAnne Williams Newkirk High School 

    

Physical Science 

Place Name  School 

1st Alexander Fennell Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Lucas Deshazzo Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

3rd Angel Holguin Foyil High School 

4th Angela Sheng Stillwater Junior High 

5th Kinley Brown Newkirk High School 

6th Brandon Doyle Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Jayla Paul Tonkawa High School 

8th Ariell Vickery Perkins-Tryon High School 

9th Drake Donnell Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Aubrey Snider Tonkawa High School 

11th Jazmyn Lopez Foyil High School 

12th Mason McGee Hennessey High School 

13th Presley Kaiser Covington-Douglas High School 

14th Piper Hill Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

15th Hadley Ward Deer Creek-Lamont High School 



    

Physics 

Place Name  School 

1st Peyton Moery Hennessey High School 

2nd Jaeden Hilyard Pawhuska High School 

    

Plane Geometry 

Place Name  School 

1st Lucas Deshazzo Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Amalia Alderman Stillwater Junior High 

3rd Madison James Stillwater Junior High 

4th Jayla Paul Tonkawa High School 

5th Carston Campbell Tonkawa High School 

6th Andrew Mattson Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

7th Cash Johnson Newkirk High School 

8th Hunter Horne Newkirk High School 

9th Jacob Dorsey Foyil High School 

10th Will Muegge Deer Creek-Lamont High School 

11th Jazmyn Lopez Foyil High School 

12th Emily Ramirez Hennessey High School 

13th Destiny Robinson Blackwell High School 

14th Joe Sharp Covington-Douglas High School 

    

PowerPoint 

Place Name  School 

1st Kasey Adams Hennessey High School 

2nd Kylie Crichton Perkins-Tryon High School 

3rd Paisley Dickson Covington-Douglas High School 

4th Kaydon Morrow Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

    

Spanish I 

Place Name  School 

1st Lorenzo Gutierrez Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Andria Huang Stillwater Junior High 

3rd Cristian Sanchez Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

4th Kinley Nixon Stillwater Junior High 

5th Jaeden Hilyard Pawhuska High School 

6th Carston Campbell Tonkawa High School 

7th Jazzlyn Burris Tonkawa High School 

8th Chloe Favela St. Mary's Catholic School 

9th Kileigh McCurry Blackwell High School 

10th Aubrey Snider Tonkawa High School 

11th Cabrey Boland Tonkawa High School 

12th Nora Glass Blackwell High School 

13th Kegan Slimp Perkins-Tryon High School 

    



Spanish II 

Place Name  School 

1st Amalia Alderman Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Landon Holland Blackwell High School 

3rd Cason Johnson Tonkawa High School 

4th Henley Hembree Tonkawa High School 

5th Dulce Melendez Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

6th Kaelyn Cordell Blackwell High School 

7th Lucy Thomas Stillwater Junior High 

8th Ashland Reeder Tonkawa High School 

9th Ashlynn Barnes Covington-Douglas High School 

10th Lindsay Vap Newkirk High School 

11th Bayleigh O'Brien Newkirk High School 

    

Spanish III 

Place Name  School 

1st Addyson Harmon Tonkawa High School 

2nd Amelia Leatherman Blackwell High School 

    

Trigonometry 

Place Name  School 

1st Benjamin Li Stillwater Junior High 

2nd Harry Wang Stillwater Junior High 

3rd Juaquin Pando Tonkawa High School 

4th Lexis Stegeman Newkirk High School 

5th Jesi Pickle Hennessey High School 

6th Shelby Dysart Tonkawa High School 

    

Word 

Place Name  School 

1st George Shaw Pawhuska High School 

2nd Connor Wolkens Stillwater Junior High 

3rd Kaydon Morrow Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

    

World Geography 

Place Name  School 

1st Karston Kilbourne Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd Allie Heinrich Tonkawa High School 

3rd Jesi Pickle Hennessey High School 

4th Robert Carlyle Foyil High School 

5th Alexandra Peterman Perkins-Tryon High School 

6th Christabelle Morganroth Foyil High School 

7th Walker McAninch Tonkawa High School 

    
  



 

World History 

Place Name  School 

1st Blake Holtzen Pioneer Pleasant Vale High School 

2nd JoHanna Matousek Hennessey High School 

3rd Christian Long Foyil High School 

4th Joshua Hunsberger Foyil High School 

5th Addie Thomas Pawhuska High School 

6th Joe Sharp Covington-Douglas High School 

7th Stephanie Valles Hennessey High School 

 


